
Chapel Hill JR High
1,200 Students

Such’s Auto
Care

SW

Church

5,400 SF
FOR LEASE

FREESTANDING RETAIL OR
OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE

1041 N Girls School Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46214
John Holloway
T: 317-472-1800
E: John@VeritasRealty.com

CONTACT:

www.VeritasRealty.com



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
5,400 SF Freestanding building 
available for retail or office use

Full accessibility to property from N. 
Girl School Rd

Large Pylon available

Cross-easement parking with 
Mcdonald’s

Located across from Ben Davis High 
School, Chapel Hill Jr. High School 
and Chapelwood Elementary School 
(6,000+ students combined) 
  
  

MARKET
OVERVIEW5,400 SF AVAILABLE | FOR LEASE

FREESTANDING RETAIL OR OFFICE

18,725 ADT

Chapel Hill JR High
1,200 Students

W 10th St 40,994 ADT

Such’s Auto
Care

N
 G

irl School Rd

Chapel Hill 
Christian School

Chapelwood
Elementary School

Church

Church

Population:

Households:

Daytime Population:

Avg. HH Income:

11,515

4,815

7,032

$63,368

91,038

37,649

61,282

$57,873

203,584

79,539

137,875

$58,972

1 MILE 3 MILE
DEMOGRAPHICS

5 MILE



Existing
Pylon

John Holloway
T: 317-472-1800
E: John@VeritasRealty.com

CONTACT:

Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the 
information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.

www.VeritasRealty.com

SITE
PHOTOS5,400 SF AVAILABLE | FOR LEASE

FREESTANDING RETAIL OR OFFICE


