### FREESTANDING RETAIL OR OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE



1041 N Girls School Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46214

CONTACT:

**John Holloway** 

T: 317-472-1800

E: John@VeritasRealty.com



www.VeritasRealty.com

## **FREESTANDING RETAIL OR OFFICE** 5,400 SF AVAILABLE | FOR LEASE

### MARKET OVERVIEW

Chapelwood Elementary School

Chapel Hill

#### **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:**

- 5,400 SF Freestanding building available for retail or office use
- Full accessibility to property from N. Girl School Rd
- Large Pylon available
- Cross-easement parking with Mcdonald's
- Located across from Ben Davis High School, Chapel Hill Jr. High School and Chapelwood Elementary School (6,000+ students combined)



DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population:	11,515	91,038	203,584
Households:	4,815	37,649	79,539
Daytime Population:	7,032	61,282	137,875
Avg. HH Income:	\$63,368	\$57,873	\$58,972



# **FREESTANDING RETAIL OR OFFICE** 5,400 SF AVAILABLE | FOR LEASE

### SITE PHOTOS









Existing Pylon

Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.

CONTACT:

John Holloway

T: 317-472-1800

E: John@VeritasRealty.com



